CONSELHO FEDERAL DE MEDICINA VETERINARIA

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR

Concurso Publico N° 01/2009

ORDEM: CARGO/CLASSIFICACAO

cArGo: 102 Cozinheiro

Inscrigédo NOME DO CANDIDATO MEDIA SITUACAO
FINAL
130.00081655/2 JOSE REYNALDO VILLANOVA MACHADO DE SALLES CARVALHO 70,00 1 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00082049/9  JEANE SEVERINO SILVA 68,00 2 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00079701/0  FLAVIO PEREIRA CUNHA 63,00 3 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00081824/9  EDILAINE DE QUEIROZ RAMOS 62,00 4 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00079834/0  WANDERSON ALVES DE LIMA 61,00 5 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00085275/0  THIAGO ALMEIDA FERREIRA 61,00 6 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00084660/7 HENRIK ALVES ALMEIDA 60,00 7 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083802/2  ANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ESSAKI 59,00 8 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00079669/0  WANESSA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA 59,00 9 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00075490/5  PEDRO ALVES PEREIRA 58,00 10 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00085289/0  CLEUZA MALTA CAMILO 57,00 11 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080310/1  ANTONIO DA COSTA PINHEIRO 56,00 12 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00079635/8 ELIANE DIAS DE ANDRADE 56,00 13 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00082288/3  JOSE BATISTA DE SOUZA CUNHA 56,00 14 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083919/7  MARCOS ANTONIO NUNES DOS SANTOS 55,00 15 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00085226/9  WALATE VELOSO DA COSTA 55,00 16 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083074/7  ANGELA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 54,00 17 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083708/6  ELIANE DORIVAL DA SILVA 54,00 18 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00081657/5 DIOGO MELO FREITAS 54,00 19 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080333/1  REINALDO PEREIRA NETO 53,00 20 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00085329/2  JACINTA DIAS RODRIGUES 53,00 21 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080578/4  JAINE APARECIDA DE FREITAS CAMARGOS 53,00 22 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080503/4 MARLUCE DE SOUZA SANTOS 53,00 23 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080507/0 DIOGO DE SOUZA SILVA 53,00 24 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00078436/1 HUMBERTO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 53,00 25 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083812/8  RODRIGO CORREA BEZERRA 53,00 26 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00078159/8  LEONARDO DA SILVA BRANDAO 53,00 27 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00085407/3  ELIZABETH BORGES DE MACEDO 52,00 28 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00081553/5  MAURO CESAR DE MELO LIMA 52,00 29 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00080334/8  REGINALDO FELIX DA SILVA 52,00 30 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00083700/5 LEINIVAL BARBOSA DE SA 52,00 31 HABILITADO PROVA PRATICA
130.00084369/0  ZELMA MARIA DE PAULA 51,00 32 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00082967/8  GISELE DE SOUZA 51,00 33 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00078120/4  ILTEMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 50,00 34 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00079005/4  MARIA VILMA DE VASCONCELOS 50,00 35 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00078157/5  ISIDORIA MENDES DOS SANTOS 50,00 36 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00080148/0 VERA LUCIA DA SILVA LEITE 50,00 37 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00075373/9  MARCIA REGINA ALMEIDA COSTA 49,00 38 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00085574/7  CELMA MARIA MOTA 48,00 39 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00078828/7  LUCINALDO MEDEIROS GOMES 48,00 40 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00081378/9  ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 48,00 41 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00074695/2  ALBERTO LUIZ XAVIER 47,00 42 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00080103/6 EDUARDO ALVES DE SOUZA 47,00 43 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
130.00081670/1  ANDYLARA BAGATINI 46,00 44 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
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130.00084097/0
130.00085281/0
130.00085135/3
130.00082459/2
130.00079244/9
130.00084554/2
130.00079478/0
130.00079898/9
130.00082960/3
130.00079597/9
130.00082636/1
130.00081866/3
130.00081193/9
130.00080205/3
130.00079871/3
130.00085247/6
130.00085152/5
130.00080573/2
130.00075523/0
130.00085044/8
130.00079649/9
130.00082956/6
130.00079271/6
130.00084964/6
130.00084128/3
130.00082706/0
130.00084262/1
130.00082267/6
130.00083283/5
130.00083319/0
130.00079897/2
130.00078333/8
130.00075898/4
130.00085340/6
130.00083128/0
130.00085132/4
130.00078428/9
130.00082727/7
130.00083097/7
130.00083402/4
130.00079434/2
130.00084191/7
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

FRANCILENE APARECIDA SAMPAIO

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE LIMA

CLAUDIO JOSE MARTINS PEREIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO FEITOSA

THIAGO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA MOURA ALVES
GOIACIMARIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
AELTON LOPES DE QUEIROZ

ALINE ALVES DE SIQUEIRA
EVERTON KRONIT DE MENEZES FILHO
PRESILINA BORGES DOS SANTOS
MAGDA LUCIA PEREIRA

ISAIAS FELIX DA SILVA FERREIRA
GIOVANI FONSECA MACELLANI
ELIVANIA DE SOUSA LIMA

IRON LOPES DE MENDONCA
TAMERA RAMOS DA MOTA
LUCILENE RAPOSO CARDOSO
MARCIO DIAS DE SOUSA

MAYSA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA

ELIANE BARBOSA DE SIQUEIRA
EDUARDO WILLIAM FRANCISCO
DELZUITA SANTOS MIRANDA
ROSINALDO ADRIANO PEREIRA
RAFAEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO
JUSSARA RAMOS DA MOTA
LUCILENE DIAS DOS SANTOS ALVES
GERSON SANTOS DA COSTA
MARIZE NADIA TEODORO

DEJANETE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA BORGES
VANESSA DE MELO FEITOZA

MARIA ERIVAM GONZAGA FERREIRA
CIRENE SEVERINA DE SOUSA
VALDINA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
LUZENI MEDEIROS GOMES

MARILZA FRANCO

LENY ALVES CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
JAIRO HOLANDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DEUSECI VIEIRA DE FRANCA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO XAVIER

Responsabilidade Social

MEDIA
FINAL
46,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
42,00
42,00
41,00
41,00
41,00
40,00
39,00
39,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
37,00
36,00
36,00
35,00
35,00
34,00
34,00
33,00
32,00
30,00
28,00
28,00
27,00
27,00
25,00
19,00

SITUACAO
45 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
46 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
47 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
48 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
49 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
50 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
51 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
52 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
53 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
54 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
55 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
56 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
57 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
58 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
59 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
60 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
61 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
62 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
63 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
64 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
65 HABILITADO ITEM 8.4
66 ITEM 7.2
67 ITEM 7.2
68 ITEM 7.2
69 ITEM 7.2
70 ITEM 7.2
71 ITEM 7.2
72 ITEM 7.2
73 ITEM 7.2
74 ITEM 7.2
75 ITEM 7.2
76 ITEM 7.2
7 ITEM 7.2
78 ITEM 7.2
79 ITEM 7.2
80 ITEM 7.2
81 ITEM 7.2
82 ITEM 7.2
83 ITEM 7.2
84 ITEM 7.2
85 ITEM 7.2
86 ITEM 7.2
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